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Name

Stiliana NIKOLOVA
Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK
Sofia RAFFAELI

Alina HARNASKOD

Lian RONA

Takhmina IKROMOVA
Anastasiia SALOS
Daniela PICO

Individual Final

NF
BUL
UKR
ITA
AIN
ISR
UZB
AIN
ESP

Hoop

D
13.200
12.800
12.400
12.500
11.800
11.900
11.000
11.400

A
8.300
8.050
8.300
7.900
8.050
8.000
7.850
7.700

E
8.000
8.000
7.750
7.800
7.950
7.650
7.750
7.100

F
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
29.500
28.850
28.400
28.200
27.800
27.550
26.600
26.200
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Name

Stiliana NIKOLOVA
Alina HARNASKO
Takhmina IKROMOVA
Liliana LEWINSKA
Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK
Rin KEYS

Lucia GOMNZALEZ
Viktoria STEINFELD

Individual Final

NF
BUL
AIN
UZB
POL
UKR
USA
ESP
GER

Ball

D
12.600
12.000
11.100
11.200
11.700
10.900
10.500
10.400

A
8.200
8.050
8.000
8.100
7.500
7.400
7.500
7.400

E
8.200
8.300
8.050
7.850
7.250
7.350
7.000
7.000

II
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.050
0.300
0.050
0.000

Total
28.950
28.350
27.150
27.100
26.400
25.350
24.950
24.800
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Name

Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK
Takhmina IKROMOVA
Eva BREZALIEVA
Polina KARIKA

Alina HARNASKO

Rin KEYS

Liliana LEWINSKA
Stiliana NIKOLOVA

Individual Final

NF
UKR
UZB
BUL
UKR
AIN
USA
POL
BUL

Clubs

D
12.600
11.400
11.600
11.000
11.300
10.600
11.000
11.400

A
8.200
7.950
7.800
7.900
7.750
8.000
7.850
7.700

E
8.100
7.850
7.600
7.950
7.550
7.600
7.350
6.600

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000

Total
28.900
27.200
27.000
26.850
26.600
26.200
26.150
25.700



00 =] @ Ln = W R

MName

Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK
Liliana LEWINSKA

Rin KEYS

Daniela PICO

Takhmina IKROMOWVA
Vera TUGOLUKOVA

Megan CHU

Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE

Individual Final

NF
UKR
POL
LUSA
ESP
UZB
CYP
LUSA
BRA

Ribbon

D

11.500
11.500
11.000
11.200
10.600
10.300
9.700

9.000

A
8.000
7.900
8.050
7.750
7.800
7.600
7.200
7.450

E
7.950
7.600
7.900
7.450
7.750
6.700
7.200
6.300

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

Total
27.450
27.000
26.950
26.400
26.150
24.600
24.100
22.450



